Single Channel SDI/HD-SDI Modules for the Viper II
TX/RX6292
Features
• Rack modules or stand-alone
• Up to 16 HD/SDI per fiber via Teleport
• Compatible with TV standards
	 SMPTE 292M, 259M & 244M
• 19.4 Mbps to 1.5 Gbps transport

care when re-installing the new faceplate and cover.
Perform steps in reverse order to revert to a stand-alone module.
Ordering Information
	 TX6292-A		  -7dBm @ 1300nm fp laser output
	 TX6292-B   	                 0 dBm @ 1300nm fp laser output
	 TX6292-13CW	           +3 dBm @ 1300nm DFB laser output
	 TX6292-15CW	           +3 dBm @ 1550nm DFB laser output
	 RX6292	       -2 to -22 dBm received optical power at 1.5 Gbps
Adding an "M" to the beginning of the part number (MTX) indicates
"Stand  Alone" modules.
     ADAP-AC-01LC		 Wall-wort power supply for Throw-Downs